
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered 

by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share 

in CoC

1 M/s Sun Light Mercantile Pte. Ltd.               -   07.05.2025         12,21,24,335.00         3,48,42,499.45 Operational Creditor         8,72,81,835.55                           -   

2 M/s Richwood 16.05.2025                  31,410.00                 31,410.00 Operational Creditor 

3 Haryana Rajasthan Nagpur TPT Co. 14.05.2025             19,83,922.00            19,83,922.00 Operational Creditor 

Total         12,41,39,667.00         3,68,57,831.45                               -              -                   -              -          -            -              -           8,72,81,835.55                           -                        -   

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Patel Wood Products Limited . ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22.04.2025; List of creditors as on : 23.05.2025

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Identificati

on No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

conting

ent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues,

that may 

be set-off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

List of operational creditors other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)  (Amount in₹)


